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Statewide Judicial Retentions Official Summary
Wyoming General Election - November 8, 2022

District Court Judge, First Judicial District
Thomas Campbell

Yes No Overvotes Undervotes

Albany - - - -
Big Horn - - - -
Campbell - - - -
Carbon - - - -
Converse - - - -
Crook - - - -
Fremont - - - -
Goshen - - - -
Hot Springs - - - -
Johnson - - - -
Laramie 20,557 7,643 1 2,010
Lincoln - - - -
Natrona - - - -
Niobrara - - - -
Park - - - -
Platte - - - -
Sheridan - - - -
Sublette - - - -
Sweetwater - - - -
Teton - - - -
Uinta - - - -
Washakie - - - -
Weston - - - -

7,643 1 2,010Total 20,557
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District Court Judge, First Judicial District
Catherine R. Rogers

Yes No Overvotes Undervotes

- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -

19,868 8,133 5 2,205
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -

8,133 5 2,20519,868
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District Court Judge, Third Judicial District
Joseph B. Bluemel

Yes No Overvotes Undervotes

- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -

5,148 1,381 3 1,094
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -

8,064 2,377 2 1,718
- - - -

4,408 1,607 3 721
- - - -
- - - -

5,365 8 3,53317,620
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District Court Judge, Sixth Judicial District
Stuart S. Healy III

Yes No Overvotes Undervotes

- - - -
- - - -

8,649 2,401 2 1,682
- - - -
- - - -

2,290 537 1 534
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -

1,845 634 4 362

3,572 7 2,57812,784
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Circuit Court Judge, First Judicial District
Sean C. Chambers

Yes No Overvotes Undervotes

- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -

20,763 6,849 1 2,598
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -

6,849 1 2,59820,763



Page 6 of 14

Albany
Big Horn
Campbell
Carbon
Converse
Crook
Fremont
Goshen
Hot Springs
Johnson
Laramie
Lincoln
Natrona
Niobrara
Park
Platte
Sheridan
Sublette
Sweetwater
Teton
Uinta
Washakie
Weston

Total

Statewide Judicial Retentions Official Summary
Wyoming General Election - November 8, 2022

Circuit Court Judge, Second Judicial District
Robert J. Sanford

Yes No Overvotes Undervotes

8,502 1,959 3 2,347
- - - -
- - - -

3,568 664 1 556
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -

2,623 4 2,90312,070
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Circuit Court Judge, Third Judicial District
Craig L. Jones

Yes No Overvotes Undervotes

- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -

5,106 1,100 1 1,419
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -

8,126 2,248 1 1,786
- - - -

4,451 1,218 1 1,069
- - - -
- - - -

4,566 3 4,27417,683
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Circuit Court Judge, Third Judicial District
John R. Prokos

Yes No Overvotes Undervotes

- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -

4,968 1,123 1 1,534
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -

8,245 2,334 3 1,579
- - - -

4,413 1,243 3 1,080
- - - -
- - - -

4,700 7 4,19317,626



Page 9 of 14

Albany
Big Horn
Campbell
Carbon
Converse
Crook
Fremont
Goshen
Hot Springs
Johnson
Laramie
Lincoln
Natrona
Niobrara
Park
Platte
Sheridan
Sublette
Sweetwater
Teton
Uinta
Washakie
Weston

Total

Statewide Judicial Retentions Official Summary
Wyoming General Election - November 8, 2022

Circuit Court Judge, Fourth Judicial District
Shelley A. Cundiff

Yes No Overvotes Undervotes

- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -

2,399 976 1 604
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -

8,790 1,980 3 1,648
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -

2,956 4 2,25211,189
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Circuit Court Judge, Sixth Judicial District
Paul S. Phillips

Yes No Overvotes Undervotes

- - - -
- - - -

9,008 2,108 1 1,617
- - - -
- - - -

2,291 524 0 547
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -

1,825 629 0 391

3,261 1 2,55513,124
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Circuit Court Judge, Seventh Judicial District
Michael N. Patchen

Yes No Overvotes Undervotes

- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -

15,716 3,678 10 3,551
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -

3,678 10 3,55115,716
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Circuit Court Judge, Eighth Judicial District
Clark C. Allan

Yes No Overvotes Undervotes

- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -

3,771 736 1 645
- - - -
- - - -

3,616 713 0 607
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -

796 159 0 146
- - - -

2,920 643 3 477
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -

2,251 4 1,87511,103
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Circuit Court Judge, Ninth Judicial District
Jefferson Boone Coombs

Yes No Overvotes Undervotes

- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -

8,947 2,435 7 2,345
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -

2,483 527 1 594
- - - -

6,012 1,123 0 3,221
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -

4,085 8 6,16017,442
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Circuit Court Judge, Ninth Judicial District
Wesley A. Roberts

Yes No Overvotes Undervotes

- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -

9,557 2,372 2 1,803
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -

2,590 490 2 523
- - - -

6,209 1,112 2 3,033
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -

3,974 6 5,35918,356


